
CONTRACT NO.  8121
DATE: 3/5/2020

S&L 
Underground, 

Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.

Raymond P. 
Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,320.00 $3,320.00 $4,284.00 $3,500.00 $5,050.00 $25,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $60,449.00 $60,449.00 $20,530.00 $86,000.00 $63,100.00 $25,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT  - C.Y. 1475.00 $24.00 $35,400.00 $24.30 $23.50 $43.65 $35.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC  TYPE SAS (NON-
WOVEN)    - S.Y. 400.00 $2.30 $920.00 $3.60 $2.40 $4.00 $5.00
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON 390.00 $18.45 $7,195.50 $22.00 $18.75 $16.40 $20.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 330.00 $12.00 $3,960.00 $5.80 $7.50 $6.75 $10.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - 
S.F. 700.00 $6.00 $4,200.00 $4.80 $3.30 $6.95 $4.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D. 43.00 $69.50 $2,988.50 $71.00 $74.00 $69.50 $70.00
20402 - GRUBBING - I.D. 43.00 $69.50 $2,988.50 $71.00 $74.00 $69.50 $70.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 330.00 $4.00 $1,320.00 $2.00 $2.10 $2.00 $4.00
21063 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - 
ORGANIC - S.Y. 330.00 $6.00 $1,980.00 $2.00 $2.10 $2.00 $6.00
30210 - ALLEY GUTTER - L.F. 1553.00 $19.00 $29,507.00 $33.00 $17.75 $25.30 $24.80
30302 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  - S.F. 300.00 $9.75 $2,925.00 $9.36 $8.20 $6.30 $6.00

30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 800.00 $10.65 $8,520.00 $10.50 $7.60 $7.30 $7.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 
GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON 1155.00 $29.15 $33,668.25 $23.00 $18.75 $17.90 $30.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON 290.00 $97.50 $28,275.00 $99.00 $100.00 $97.50 $97.50
40401 - 8 INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y. 726.00 $84.00 $60,984.00 $87.00 $90.00 $98.50 $98.50
90001 - PRECAST PERVIOUS CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT - S.Y. 111.00 $257.05 $28,532.55 $274.00 $410.00 $225.15 $250.00
90002 - TREE ROOT INVESTIGATION - EACH 3.00 $1,800.00 $5,400.00 $740.00 $540.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
90003 - 1" CLEAR STONE - TON 230.00 $39.25 $9,027.50 $31.00 $22.00 $25.75 $30.00
90004 - ALLEY CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 317.00 $21.50 $6,815.50 $33.00 $28.75 $38.50 $38.00
90005 - MOUNTABLE ALLEY CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 201.00 $21.50 $4,321.50 $33.00 $28.75 $38.50 $38.00
90006 - REJECT ALLEY CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 
- L.F. 203.00 $21.50 $4,364.50 $33.00 $28.75 $38.50 $38.00

Speedway Sand & Gravel, 
Inc.

ALLEYS RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  8121
DATE: 3/5/2020

S&L 
Underground, 

Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.

Raymond P. 
Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price

Speedway Sand & Gravel, 
Inc.

ALLEYS RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020

90007 - 8-INCH PVC WRAPPED UNDERDRAIN - L.F. 200.00 $9.86 $1,972.00 $31.00 $8.80 $11.00 $25.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON 750.00 $5.00 $3,750.00 $17.20 $18.75 $5.00 $30.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH 10.00 $100.00 $1,000.00 $991.00 $150.00 $570.00 $250.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM 1.00 $975.00 $975.00 $2,552.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F. 200.00 $7.00 $1,400.00 $8.00 $5.30 $4.65 $8.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION RIGID FRAME - 
PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH 19.00 $300.00 $5,700.00 $350.00 $270.00 $170.00 $300.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION RIGID FRAME - 
MAINTAIN - EACH 38.00 $50.00 $1,900.00 $20.00 $110.00 $30.00 $50.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION RIGID FRAME - 
REMOVE - EACH 19.00 $25.00 $475.00 $30.00 $110.00 $60.00 $25.00
50401 - 12 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - 
L.F. 481.00 $79.07 $38,032.67 $97.00 $73.00 $85.30 $100.00
50432 - 12 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER 
PIPE - L.F. 28.00 $79.07 $2,213.96 $97.00 $81.00 $85.30 $100.00
50741 - TYPE H INLET - EACH 10.00 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $3,016.00 $3,000.00 $2,650.00 $2,500.00
20313 - REMOVE INLET - EACH 1.00 $875.00 $875.00 $540.00 $510.00 $750.00 $500.00
20503 - ADJUST INLET - EACH 2.00 $350.00 $700.00 $355.00 $380.00 $370.00 $400.00
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y. 240.00 $16.25 $3,900.00 $12.00 $12.50 $11.75 $11.75
40382 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING - L.F. 30.00 $48.50 $1,455.00 $67.00 $51.00 $60.00 $60.00
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL STORM SEWER - L.F. 697.00 $1.00 $697.00 $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $1.00
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F. 46.00 $96.50 $4,439.00 $160.00 $130.00 $108.00 $75.00
50402 - 15 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - 
L.F. 188.00 $82.60 $15,528.80 $96.00 $76.00 $83.50 $110.00
50723 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EACH 3.00 $4,900.00 $14,700.00 $3,912.00 $3,800.00 $3,620.00 $5,000.00
50792 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH 4.00 $1,700.00 $6,800.00 $923.00 $1,200.00 $1,195.00 $750.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - EACH 4.00 $900.00 $3,600.00 $500.00 $760.00 $785.00 $750.00
44 Items Totals $487,175.73 $497,485.47 $516,159.25 $520,643.97 $544,565.40

PAGE 2 of 2


