CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8121

Contract Name: Alleys

Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $487,175.73

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, 1 request the approval of the folfowing subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if dunng the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

. % $ Valusof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
ompany Type of Work Value | Contract | wor | yge | sBe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap?‘wme g
Barricade Flasher Svc Inc| Traffic Control 068 1$3320- [0 O 10 |B@yYONONA | [ 4|
JRs Constr & Landscape | Lndscp and EC 262 1812,775- 1 [0 1O | R YONONA | O X
Payne & Dolan Inc. Asphalt Paving 530 638 (828275~ [0 10O | [0 YON[INA N
Moll Construction Clear & Grub 123 $5977- (OO OO IGYONDONA | O
Nell Schlough Truckmg Hauling 411 $20,017- 1 0 O | K YONDONA | O K]
e O|0|0|OvOnOw | O O
000 |0OvOnON | O 0O
O 010 (OvOnONn O O
O 0j0(0vOnOn 0O O
O 0O/0|0OvOnON O O
O 00 |OvONDONa | O] O
O 00 |OvONON | O] O
O 010 (OvOnONa | O O
Total #70,3¢:4-
Date Submitted: P!l 1, 2020 Signed: A(I ruLl 6‘/ \[\(/V\/
CEOR,QTY USE ONLY
2 Approved 0 Disapproved J Approved in Part
rm_/'_;/, L/171 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: é//ﬁfﬁ“) Sjgned: % //]A
/ Robert F. th. ,P.E,, City Engineer i
vt BUC—

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engieer
Construction Office Fie

st Ce

W”&

(AT Lakboen @

2 G, B

W




